Position

Management Consultant

Technical Specialist Il
Technical Specialist Il
Technical Specialist Il
Library Clerk 11l
Library Clerk Il
Library Clerk Il
Library Clerk 11l
Library Clerk Il
Library Clerk Il
Technical Specialist |
Library Clerk Il
Library Clerk Il
Library Clerk 11l
Library Clerk Il
Maintenance Worker |
Library Clerk Il
Library Page

Library Page
Maintenance Worker |
Library Page

Library Page

Library Page

Other Positions Held City

Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$44,654
$37,153
$35,917
$24,155
$22,149
$21,849
$21,558
$14,279
$10,691
$10,125
$10,043
$9,947
$9,235
$7,507
$7,342
$7,080
$6,906
$6,663
$3,135
$3,010
$2,256
$2,203
$1,840

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



