Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Management Consultant		Pomona	Library	\$44,654	\$0
Technical Specialist II		Pomona	Library	\$37,153	\$0
Technical Specialist II		Pomona	Library	\$35,917	\$0
Technical Specialist II		Pomona	Library	\$24,155	\$0
Library Clerk III		Pomona	Library	\$22,149	\$0
Library Clerk II		Pomona	Library	\$21,849	\$0
Library Clerk II		Pomona	Library	\$21,558	\$0
Library Clerk III		Pomona	Library	\$14,279	\$0
Library Clerk II		Pomona	Library	\$10,691	\$0
Library Clerk II		Pomona	Library	\$10,125	\$0
Technical Specialist I		Pomona	Library	\$10,043	\$0
Library Clerk II		Pomona	Library	\$9,947	\$0
Library Clerk II		Pomona	Library	\$9,235	\$0
Library Clerk III		Pomona	Library	\$7,507	\$0
Library Clerk II		Pomona	Library	\$7,342	\$0
Maintenance Worker I		Pomona	Library	\$7,080	\$0
Library Clerk II		Pomona	Library	\$6,906	\$0
Library Page		Pomona	Library	\$6,663	\$0
Library Page		Pomona	Library	\$3,135	\$0
Maintenance Worker I		Pomona	Library	\$3,010	\$0
Library Page		Pomona	Library	\$2,256	\$0
Library Page		Pomona	Library	\$2,203	\$0
Library Page		Pomona	Library	\$1,840	\$0